Ellis Recreation Commission

Spring Soccer 2026 (5-8 yr. old)

Season Schedule

Game Date
3/30/2026
3/30/2026
4/6/2026
4/6/2026
4/13/2026
4/13/2026
4/20/2026
4/20/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/30/2026
4/30/2026

Game Time
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

DOW
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

Visiting Team
Green- Brull
Maroon- S. Dinkel
Maroon- S. Dinkel
Green- Brull
Green- Brull
Royal- Hankins
Royal- Hankins
Grey- Talkington
Maroon- S. Dinkel
Grey- Talkington
Grey- Talkington

Royal- Hankins

Home Team
Grey- Talkington
Royal- Hankins
Grey- Talkington
Royal- Hankins
Maroon- S. Dinkel
Grey- Talkington
Maroon- S. Dinkel
Green- Brull
Green- Brull
Royal- Hankins
Maroon- S. Dinkel

Green- Brull

Location

Small Soccer Field East
Small Soccer Field West
Small Soccer Field West
Small Soccer Field East
Small Soccer Field East
Small Soccer Field West
Small Soccer Field West
Small Soccer Field East
Small Soccer Field East
Small Soccer Field West
Small Soccer Field West

Small Soccer Field East

League
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
7&8yr.
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