

Spring Soccer 2026 (5-8 yr. old)

Game Date	Game Time	DOW	Visiting Team	Home Team	Location	League
3/30/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Green- Brull	Grey- Talkington	Small Soccer Field East	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
3/30/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Maroon- S. Dinkel	Royal- Hankins	Small Soccer Field West	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/6/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Maroon- S. Dinkel	Grey- Talkington	Small Soccer Field West	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/6/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Green- Brull	Royal- Hankins	Small Soccer Field East	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/13/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Green- Brull	Maroon- S. Dinkel	Small Soccer Field East	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/13/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Royal- Hankins	Grey- Talkington	Small Soccer Field West	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/20/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Royal- Hankins	Maroon- S. Dinkel	Small Soccer Field West	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/20/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Grey- Talkington	Green- Brull	Small Soccer Field East	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/27/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Maroon- S. Dinkel	Green- Brull	Small Soccer Field East	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/27/2026	6:45 PM	Monday	Grey- Talkington	Royal- Hankins	Small Soccer Field West	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/30/2026	6:45 PM	Thursday	Grey- Talkington	Maroon- S. Dinkel	Small Soccer Field West	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)
4/30/2026	6:45 PM	Thursday	Royal- Hankins	Green- Brull	Small Soccer Field East	7 & 8 yr. old (coed)